

## **PACHET materiale Com Bucium**

I.D.: 71726153

---

Data publicarii	28.07.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 972,10 RON - 972,10 RON

---

Descriere: nr. crt denumire produs cantitate pret 1 PLITA ELECTRICA 1 110.92 132 132 2 PROIECTOR 1 59.66 71 71 3 CONDENSATOR 50 1 24.37 29 29 4 CONDENSATOR 60 1 29.41 35 35 5 CONDUCTOR 1.5 100 126.05 1.5 150 6 TUB FLEXIBIL 9 26 32.77 1.5 39 7 DOZA LEGATURA 4 3.36 1 4 8 DOZA LEGATURA 1 5.04 6 6 9 DOZA APARAT 4 4.03 1.2 4.8 10 BANDA IZOLATOARE 6 5.04 1 6 11 TUB FLEXIBIL32 5 21.01 5 25 12 PRIZA DUBLA 3 55.46 22 66 13 INTRERUPATOR 2 20.17 12 24 14 PRIZA DUBLA 3 45.38 18 54 15 COMUTATOR 1 13.45 16 16 16 BOILER 10L 1 382.35 455 455 17 CABLU 3X2.5 4 23.53 7 28 18 STECHER 1 10.08 12 12 19 0.00 0 20 0.00 0

---